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Task Task Name \Duration IStart Finish Predecessors
@ Mode | ] | e ~ lvielslsimiTiwlrle]s!
L i 252 calendar days 0%
2 v A Prepare submittals 45 days Fri 1/13/23 Thu 3/16/23 100%
| 3 & = Procurement 30days  Fri1/13/23 Thu 2/23/23 100%
4 v = Secure Building ~ 14days  Wed 3/1/23 Mon 100%
) Permit 3/20/23
5 & mg NCCD Notification 7 days Wed 3/1/23 Thu 3/9/23 100%
6 o mg DEP Notification ~ 10days  Wed 3/1/23 Tue 3/14/23 100%
7T v R Notice To Proceed 14days ~ Wed 3/1/23 Mon 3/20/23 100%
8 7 = Mobilization 3 days Tue 3/21/23 Thu 3/23/23 7 100%
9 W m Temp 3 days Fri 3/24/23 Tue 3/28/23 8 100%,
Fence/Barricades '
10 - E&S Controls 7 days Fri3/24/23 Mon 4/3/23 8 95%
11 w’ - Building Demolition 6 days Tue 4/4/23 Tue 4/11/23 10 100%
12 v/ g Pool & Site 8 days Fri4/7/23  Tue 4/18/23 100%
e Demolition
13 v = Excavation of basin 5 days Wed 4/19/23Tue 4/25/23 12 100%
A Grout Preinstall  1day Wed 4/19/23Wed 4/19/2312 100%
15 |of mm LM Grouting 30 days Thu 4/20/23 Wed 5/31/2314 100%
6 | = Site Storm Water 7 days Thu6/1/23 ‘Fri6/9/23 15 15%
7 m Pool Excavation 6 days Mon 6/12/23Mon 6/19/2316 100%
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@ Mode , - N Arlels simlTiwlTle|s |3
18 = Site Water/sewer 5 days Tue 6/20/23 Mon 6/26/2317 80%
19 L3 Building Foundation 4 days Tue 6/27/23 Fri6/30/23 18 90%
I excavation
20 -, Concrete footings 7 days Mon 7/3/23 Tue 7/11/23 19 90%
21 =35 Masonry foundation 5 days Wed Tue 7/18/23 20 90%
3 7 walls 7/12/23 ‘
22 = Damproofing 2 days Wed 7/19/23Thu 7/20/23 21 90%|
23 | =3 Backfill foundations 2 days Fri7/21/23 Mon 7/24/2322 90%
24 s Interior UG 7 days Tue 7/25/23 Wed 8/2/23 23 85%
L plumbing
25 & wg Interior UG Electric 5 days Thu 8/3/23 Wed 8/9/23 24 100%|
26 " Stone building slabs 2 days Thu 8/10/23 Fri 8/11/23 25 25%,
| 27 ey Pour building slabs 3 days Mon 8/14/23Wed 8/16/2326 0%|
28 = Set HM Frames 2 days Thu 8/17/23 Fri 8/18/23 27 0%
29 T Building masonry 10 days Mon Fri9/1/23 28 0%|
walls 8/21/23 .
30 L Roof Framing & 10 days Mon 9/4/23 Fri 9/15/23 29 0%,
777777 Sheathing ‘
31 = Roofing 5 days Mon 9/18/23Fri 9/22/23 30 0%!
32 =5 Set Windows 1day? Mon 9/25/23Mon 9/25/2331 0%
Task I Inactive Summary External Tasks '
Split ET v Manual Task S External Milestone $
| — Milestone ® Duration-only NN Deadline 4
roject: Update 07AUG
Date: Mon 8/7/23 Summary 1 Manual Summary Rollup sesss——  Progress
| Project Summary o Manual Summary =1 Manual Progress
| Inactive Task Start-only L
Inactive Milestone Finish-only ]

|

Page 2




=

T
CCONSTIRUSTION

D [Task Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors % Complete | Jan 15,23 )i
|} Mode , — B Tlels|simiTiwlTlels §
|33 - Fiber cement siding 15 days Mon 9/25/23Fri 10/13/23 31 0%
34 = Hang Doors 1 day? Mon 9/25/23Mon 9/25/2331 0%
35 - Interior AG Electric 6 days Mon Mon 30 0%
RI 9/18/23 9/25/23
36 = Interior AG Plumbing 6 days Mon Mon 30 0%
| RI 9/18/23 9/25/23
| 37 - HVAC rough in 7 days Mon 9/18/23Tue 9/26/23 30 0%
38 3 Hang ceilings 10 days Wed 9/27/23Tue 10/10/2:35,36,37 0%
39 ‘ =5 Trim and sills 1 day? Wed 9/27/23Wed 9/27/2335,36,37 0%
40 - Paint interior 6 days Wed Wed 38 0%
L walls/ceilings 10/11/23  10/18/23
41 5 Set kitchen 5 days Thu Wed 40 0%
| equipment 10/19/23 10/25/23
42 S Set plumbing fixtures 4 days Thu Tue 40 0%
| 10/19/23  10/24/23 ‘
43 -5 Set HVAC equipment 4 days Thu Tue 40 0%
] 10/19/23  10/24/23 ‘
44 5 Set electrical fixtures 7 days Thu Fri 10/27/23 40 0%|
10/19/23 |
- -5 Toilet accessories 3 days Wed 10/25/2 Fri 10/27/23 42 0%
i
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46 -y Pool shell/gutter 40 days Tue 6/20/23 Mon 17 85%
construction 8/14/23
47 = Pool UG Piping 7 days Tue 6/20/23 Wed 6/28/2317 25%
ER = Pool slide footings 5 days Tue 8/15/23 Mon 8/21/2346 0%
49 =5 Plaster /tile pool 7 days Tue 8/22/23 Wed 8/30/2348 0%
50 - Pool backfill 3 days Tue 8/15/23 Thu 8/17/23 46 0%
5 | = Stone pool decks 3 days Tue 8/29/23 Thu 8/31/23 53 0%
| 52 | = Stone sidewalks 3 days Tue 8/29/23 Thu 8/31/23 53 0%|
53 S Set stone walls 7 days Fri 8/18/23 Mon 8/28/2350 0%
54 - Set trench drains 5 days Fri8/18/23 Thu 8/24/23 50 0%
| 55 - Pour pool decks 8 days Fri8/25/23 Tue 9/5/23 54 0%
56 - Pour site sidewalks 8 days Wed 9/6/23 Fri9/15/23 55 0%
57 = Topsoil replacement 2 days Fri9/22/23 Mon 9/25/2358 0%
§J e Grass pavers 4 days Mon 9/18/23Thu 9/21/23 56 0%
) ‘59_‘ = New fence install 5 days Mon 9/18/23Fri 9/22/23 56 0%
60 ) Landscape and seed 1 day? Mon 9/25/23Mon 9/25/2359 0%
6l e, Set pool features 7 days Wed 9/6/23 Thu 9/14/23 55 0%
62 = Set slide 5 days Tue 8/22/23 ‘Mon 8/28/2348 0%
6 m Commission pool 3 days Thu 10/26/2:Mon 10/30/241,42,43 0%
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64 - Final cleaning 3 days Thu 10/26/2:Mon 10/30/241 0%
65 - Punchlist 14 days Tue 10/31/2:Fri 11/17/23 64 0%
66 - Substantial 1 day? Mon Mon 65 0%
Completion 11/20/23  11/20/23 - -
\
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